USBC BUTTE BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2006 - 2007 Youth End of Season Averages

Name

Allen, Garret
Anderson, Aubree D
Anderson, Makenna J
Andrews, Christian
Apland, Aiyanna J
Arcangeli, Isabella
Ayotte, Sammy L
Ballan, Daniel
Bartscher, Jordan S
Beckler, Marissa A
Bellanger, Jaieson L
Berge, Derek R
Berkopee, Shane E
Berryman, Cal R
Billteen, Brady
Billteen, Colten S
Black, Shenea
Blythel, Tirrell A
Bolton, Baylee A
Bolton, T.W.
Bonney, Nickalus D
Booth, Sadie

Bosch, Austan L
Bosch, Ryley O
Boston, Ian

Bouley, Alyssa B
Bouley, Shelby S
Bowling, Jake R
Bowser, Lane M
Bradford, Tia N
Brasier, Christopher, B
Briggs, Alex D
Briggs, Tiffany
Brown, Krista E
Brownback, Quin T
Bukema, Amanda
Butori, Autumn C
Butori, Franky

Cain, Aayron M
Campbell, Joe T
Carter, Allyson M
Cashell, Kacee A
Chambers, Dylan C
Cleveland-Reiss, Samantha J
Cocergine, Andrea N
Cocergine, Ardelion M
Conell, Michael C
Connors, Cindy L
Conway, Dylan J
Cook, Cami A
Cooney, Katie C
Corbin, Jack T
Corkin, Ronnie
Craddock, Kobi
Craik, Kylee
Criscuolo, Kara J
Criscuolo, Kassidy F

Games Average
30 174
63 90
*19 31
21 128
*18 48
*4 26
36 56
46 52
30 56
54 92
44 90
42 49
63 47
40 37
60 90
57 113
*4 69
62 102
28 24
57 64
30 106
63 136
96 188
96 181
60 68
66 84
48 79
35 65
96 134
38 62
24 119
27 149
48 133
45 61
24 41
24 102
42 174
60 149
42 83
*12 105
57 62
96 131
39 119
43 101
96 117
100 112
42 65
51 59
69 124
46 119
51 83
48 63
57 199
46 76
24 16
46 76
46 52



Criscuolo, Kayla R
Crowley, April
Crowley, Maggie J
Curran, Sean M
Curran, Shaun P
Curry, Brian C
Daly, MaKayla R
Danielson, Cody A
Dargis, Christina
Davis, Samantha
Davis, Shawntee
Decker, Casey S
Deplazes, Gabriel J
Deplazes, Mitch P
DeShaw, Loretta K
DeWaay, Kristin I
Dobb, Riley

Dobb, Ryan T
Dodd, Cody
Dodge, Bridget L
Dodge, Charlie V
Dodge, Nickolas
Dobherty, Koby P
Doherty, Makala
Dobherty, Shaun
Doherty, Tylor M
Dolson, Nicholas J
Dorr, Alex

Dorr, Tanner
Doyle, Bryana L
Doyle, Christopher
Doyle, Sean
Dunlap, Cullen W
Duran, Andrew J
Eagle, LisaM
Eisenbarth, Jacob J
Engle, Ashlie N
Facincani, Lee J
Faulkner, Rebecca P
Fellows, Tasha J
Ferda, Ami

Fisher, Jenna M
Fleming, Cassandra R
Fleming, Nathaniel
Folley, Chantelle R
Foreman, Tylor R
Fortune, Shana L
Fortune, Shelby L
Freebourn, Amber E
Frey, Riley J
Garcia, Jeremy
Garcia, Marcus D
Garcia, Reece T
Garcia, Rikki L
Gardipee, McKenzie B
Gardipee, Samantha J
Garrett, Breanna M
Genzel, Jordyn M
Girdler, Ben W
Gordon, LeviJ
Graham, Cassie M
Grendahl, Michael A

69
88
75
*15
27
63
43
63
%6
34
41
73
60
60
48
75
63
69
63
60
48
66
50
44
21
96
%15
41
36
48
27
75
60
60
56
43
48
96
36
36
54
12
56
56
63
60
21
52
40
32
60
50
44
51
50
40
46
28
46
42
63
51

103
140
137
126
169
99
57
79
96
&9
106
163
73
108
88
117
87
118
79
82
119
155
101
33
157
170
155
48
99
37
180
138
158
129
80
97
98
162
96
117
107
117
91
32
71
175
181
156
45
55
88
45
19
72
107
80
80
52
107
52
84
88



Griffin, Sarah R
Griner, Ryan P
Gulbro, Mikayka L
Guthrie, Rachel L
Guthrie, Sydney M
Guzman, Alysia N
Guzman, Jordan A
Haeffner, Colton W
Hageman, Alexis N
Halvorsen, Joseph
Halvorson, McKenzie R
Hanni, Kaden M
Hanni, Zachory T
Haran, Jared D
Hareland, Sean W
Harris, Alauna S
Hart, Breanne

Hart, Brody
Harwood, Natasha R
Haxby, Karlee
Hazel, Lexie L
Henderson, Haley
Henderson, Kade M
Henderson, Krysta
Henrikson, Randon K
Hersh, Matthew D
Hess, Ciera J
Hettick, Joshua L
Hiebert, Joel M
Hill, Tony

Hines, Devin-Jase L
Hines, Wynter F
Holm, Corbyn C
Hotaling, William A
Houchin, Ashlee M
Hoy, Charliene
Jarvi, Cara T
Jemmings, Natasha M
Jenrich, Jesi W
Johnson, Destiny R
Keller, Kevin D
Kelly, Mike

Kelso, Shaun M
Kenneally, Meghann L
King, Micah L
King, Tyson
Klapan, Kyle A
Knight, Haley
Knight, Kacey J
Koehler, Ashley D
Kolpin, Aurora
Kolpin, Jessica
Kolpin, Nova K
Kotka, Katelyn M
Kraus, Jeremy
Kraus, Martique
LaCombe, Trista L
LaFleur, Paul Thomas B
LaFleur, Shailyn
LaFond, Ashton R
LaFond, Brian D
Lamere, Blake M

45
39
38
42
63
40
44
96
49
34
44
46
48
43
50
36
51
57
48
54
57
54
57
48
38
28
54
75
44
26
48
48
57
69
96
*18
42
30
27
44
46
27
57
4
38
34
48
63
63
60
30
33
28
48
35
31
20
38
42
46
48
40

124
102
116
60
91
43
73
183
73
51
44
71
87
101
69
43
107
119
83
75
46
131
187
85
56
26
68
115
86
87
87
57
73
133
146
93
24
56
165
120
67
85
92
84
39
29
94
111
82
97
57
77
79
76
128
116

67
76
109
63
105



Lamping, Shayna D
Lapier, Brock
Lapier, Jordyn F
Leamer, Cody
Leamer, Kalin
Leavitt, Cameron L
LeDeau, Dalton J
LeProwse, Lexie
Levesque, Levi
Lewis, Jessica J
Lira, Billy E

Lobb, Abbey J
Lobb, Jordan M
Long, Brittney L
Lopez, Albert
Lovshin, Aspen R
Lovshin, Ryson T
Lucero, Jacob M
Lucero, Jaden M
Luckey, Dylan T
Lutey, Kayla T
MacMillan, Luke
Maloughney, Devin J
Maloughney, Hayden A
Maloughney, Jaile J
Maloughney, Kellie C
Manion, Trisha N
Martin, Anthony R
Martin, Katie M
Martin, Marissa R
Martinich, Denton J
Matteson, Nathan W
McCarthy, Mariah
McConnaha, Josh W
McConnaha, Riley J
McDonald, Dylan C
McDonald, Jacob C
MCcElroy, Josie
McGary, Maisa L
McGovern, Deovia
McGrath, Amelia R
Mckinley, Bob G
McLaughlin, Sadie M
McLaughlin, Sarah J
McLaughlin, Sidney R
McMahon, Bethany
McMahon, Declan J
Medina, Kayla M
Mena, Stacia E
Merrill, Presley M
Merrill, Seth S
Merzlak, Matthew T
Miller, Connor
Miller, Kyle

Miller, Robert J
Moe, Kellsey L
Moe, Ryan D
Mooney, Bridger W
Mooney, Journey H
Moran, Aaron W
Morris, Bryant A
Morris, Keagan M

42
42
46
75
66
50
60
48
42
48
24
48
48
47
32
31
42
66
38
39
48
42
42
46
38
36
44
75
42
63
96
69
60
48
48
57
57
69
78
69
%10
30
48
63
66
33
22
27
12
69
96
63
26
34
27
96
24
44
49
16
48
44

93
91
24
95
91

126
82
92
82
187
115
67
42
18
20
72
&9
70
123
70
157
83
66
39
24
46
149
64
103
168
129
130
101
80
107
64
131
110
128

130
78
118
126
33

156
74
97
164
77
39
41
136
123
133
102
49
138
70
98



Mortensen, Patrick R
Mrkich, Ashley N
Mulcahy, Amanda
Muster, Katie
Naugle, Curtis J
Naugle, Tanner M
Naugle, Trenton M
Nordgren, Gunner F
O'Boyle, Kiera A
Oswald, Renae A
Ouldhouse, Kristen
Ouldhouse, Veronica
Panasuk, Josh J

Para, Adam

Parini, William J
Parnell, Dakota J
Perusich, Kelly
Preston, Ashleigh L
Preston, Jeffrey D
Puccinelli, Reno B
Ralph, Brooke A
Ralph, Brynn M
Rauh, Brady D

Rauh, Briawna M
Rauh, Taylor G
Rautio, Breanna
Reap, Maggie M
Reason, Sarah

Reed, Nathan L
Reese, Jimmy
Reisenauer, Melodi M
Reopelle, Denea M
Richards, Daniel P
Richards, Joey
Richards, Samantha G
Rickey, Patricia M
Rodrigues, Zachary R
Roggenkamp, Craig
Roskilly, Katie
Rowe, Jake
Ruckdaschel, Courtney D
Ruckdaschel, Tyler A
Rustad, Bryson D
Ryan, Michael S
Salmansen, Jake W
Schelin, Brandon
Schmidt, Ethan M
Schmidt, Jacob W
Schmidt, Ryhan R
Schultz, Ryan J
Schumacher, Cody M
Schumacher, Colton
Schumacher, Mikala M
Scott, Rebecca L
Scott, Taylor L
Seccomb, Clay J
Seccomb, Cody
Sedminik, Taneeshya J
Sedminik, Tristian H
Selfors, Beth
Sellmer, Brooke
Shaffer, Treyton

60
24
100
40
39
36
39
27
49
51
41
39
68
33
100
40
30
75
75
60
46
41
27
40
30
57
90
42
23
*4
60
21
27
44
60
35
57
44
69
63
42
57
36
63
32
27
*3
*3
*3
48
69
48
69
48
72
63
63
57
57
*6
56
39

174
105
178
93
38
58
46
96
34
118
82
103
124
139
165
34
71
153
154
116
136
95
104
73
94
85
120
55
49
34
143
165
171
164
58
42
109
118
117
74
70
107
106
117
66
180

17
36
63
117
96
126
105
147
81
87
61
94
33
37
29



Shaffer, Tristan M

45

95



Sharkey, Aleshia M
Sheridan, Richelle K
Sidor, Cyndy M
Smith, Joey B

Smith, Simone A
Staman, Sheldon
Stepan, Skyler N
Stepper, Robert P
Stevenson, Cody M
Stokes, MaKenzie M
Stratton, Austin
Stromseth, Sydney
Sullivan, Lee W
Sullivan, Quinn W
Suttey, Benjamin
Suttey, Luke J
Sweet, Matthew R
Swenson, Kristopher R
Swisher, Briona K
Tadday, Brittany M
Tadday, Shalia L
Talbott, Eric D
Talbott, Savannah
Taylor, Kali B
Taylor, Meriah J
Taylor, Nick R
Teske/Pan, Austyn B
Tregidga, Deborah L
Tregidga, Ed L
Tripp, Cole

Tripp, Kalee D
Troglia, Kasie N
Turner, Lee M

Van Norman, Jacob
Van Norman, Sami
Vaughn, Riley J
Voss, Jacy L

Voss, Joseph A
Voss, Katlyn M
Waahanen, Brandon L
Wagner, Olivia M
Waldman, Mariah M
Walks, Jeremy

Wall, Gracie R
Wall, Makayla K
Wall, Meggie K
Warren, Alison K
Wasley, Allison K
Wasley, Devon J
Webster, Hailey L
Weis, Hannah

Weis, Jesse

Weldon, Jared
Wellman, Max A
Welsh, Jordan

West, Keith C

West, Kyle W

West, Robert "Bobby" F

Whalen, Ty T
Wheeler, Vironika M
White, Kelly J

63
48
42
42
27
48
46
60
24
40
48
46
69
50
69
66
42
69
42
39
39
61
60
21
66
27
57
60
69
30
63
27
20
63
60
44
51
51
51
43
54
69
21
30
42
42
34
32
30
46
36
44
*6
43
18
42
69

96
29
69

124
60
61
72
105
73
61
109
155
83
134
41
189
44
136
132
57
90
57
63
50
172
153
70
103
193
100
135
174
151
175
120
117
73
83
77
95
62
84
87
58
119
124
13
54
32
47
87
82
62
101
89
93
93
174
89
147
153
178
73
108



Wilcox, Makayla L 43 63

Wilkerson, Chris *7 28
Williams, Johnathon W 46 42
Wilson, Brandy 55 &9
Wilson, Hack D *18 127
Wixsten, Alivia S *6 18
Wonnacott, Ryan M 44 60
Wonnacott, Tyler J 48 86
Wood, Madison N 44 57
Wood, Tyrel J *12 51
Wyant, Shezell L 93 103
Zahn, Anthony D 24 128
Zimpel, Christy L 51 148
Zimpel, Edwin J 52 195
Zimpel, Whitney M 40 87
Zuber, Shane M 50 113

Zuber, Travis A 50 121



